G / 1§12, TH .
ca Finbie. "‘fﬁ
T Cler i
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT FOR CONSTRUCTION MANAGER AT RISK SERVICES
AMENDMENT NO. 10

WHEREAS, the Town of Uxbridge {"Owner™) and Shawmut Design and Construction, (the "Construction Manager at
Risk™ (Collectively, the "Parties") entered inte a contract for Construction Management for the Uxbridge High School
Praject on October 12, 2010 {the "Cortract™); and

WHEREAS, the parties agread to Amendment No. 1 {Mini-GMP) to the Contract in the amount of $10,085,382
effective as of February 3rd, 2011; and

WHEREAS, the parties agreed to Amendment No, 2 (Main GMP} to the Contract in the amount of $25,180,437
effective as of March 30th, 2011; and

WHEREAS, the parties agreed to Amendmant No. 3 to the Contract in the amount of $45,243 effective as of May
18th, 2611, and

WHEREAS, the pariies agreed to Amendment No, 4 to the Contract in the amount of $6,047 effective as of August
17th, 2011; and

WHEREAS, the parties agreed to Amendment No. 5 to the Contract in tha amount of $55,872 effective as of October
28th, 2011, and

" WHEREAS, the parties agresd to Amendment No. § to the Contract in the amount of $14,213 effective as of
December 14th, 2011, and

WHEREAS, the parties agreed to Amendment No. 7 to the Contract in the amount of $102,122 effective as of
February 22nd, 2012; and

WHEREAS, the parties agreed tc Amendment No. 8 to the Contract in the amount of $413,258 effective as of April
11th, 2012; and

WHEREAS, the parties agreed to Amendment No. 8 to the Contract in the amount of $§2,000,000 effective as of May
oth, 2012; and

WHEREAS, effactive as of June 13th, 2012 the Parties wish to amend the Contract:

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the promises and the mutual covenants contained in this Amendment, and
other good &nd valuable consideration, the receipt and legal sufficiency of which are hereby acknowiedged, the
Parties, intending to be legally bound, hereby agree as follows:

1. The Owner hereby authorizes this Amendment No 10 with a total value of $27,354, This amendment is based
upon the acceptance of the Consiruction Manager's Change Order #08 as detailed in the attachments to cover
the cost of 15 change order requests which are necessary to address coordination items and undiscovered

conditions.
Original " Previous Amount of This After This
Fee for Basic Services Contract Amendments Amendment Amendment
GMP $37,885,378 $27.,354 $37.912,732
Pre-Construction Sarvices  $69,184 $17,296 $0 ) $86,480
Total Fee $69,184 $37,902,674 $27.354 $37,999,212

Page 1 of 2 CONTRACT AMENDMENT #7 for CM at RISK SERVICES




2. The Construction Budget shall be as follows:

Original Budget:
Amendad Budgst:

3.  The Project Schedule shall be as follows:

Drininal Schadule:

Amended Schedule for School

Schedule for Fields:

534,469,807

$37,9989,212

Substantial Camplation 07/10/12
Substantlal Completion 07/27/12
Substantial Completion 11/16/12

4.  This Amendment contains all of the terms and conditions agreed upon by the Partiss as amendments to the
original Contract. No other understandings or representations, oral or otherwise, regarding amendments to the
originai Contract shall be deemed to exist or bind the Parties, and all other terms and conditions of the Contract

remain in full force and effect.

I WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties have caused this Amendment to be executed by their respective authorized

¢fficers.

OWNER

e A Preda

print name}
({ Vil eVl el L

A

{signature}

Date: / /,Zg

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER AT RISK

/%ﬂlef’” Z/’é‘/ﬂmmvéa/ff [

V2

‘WM

Datﬁ’,gnaiér ’e%/ Z//

Page 20f 2

CONTRACT AMENDMENT #7 for CM at RISK SERVICES



rrimCtact Change Order

S
Honign sad Complrictien
Project : Uxbridge High School 8DC Project # : 100764 No:008
300 Quaker Highway Tel: (617) 622-7184 .
Uxbridge, MA 01569 Fax: (817) 622-8184
Date: 8/6/2012
Tao: , Contract Date; 21182011
Shawmut Design and Construction Contract Number: 100784
3 Davel Square, Suite A275
Providence, Rl (2903
The Contract is hereby revized by the following items:
Armendment #10 including GOR's 88-112

COR{ poo  Description Amount
0og 118 Changes per PR# 023 & RFi# 511 (Kiln electricat changes) $ 1,044
098 143 Changes per PR# 040 {Delstion of interactive kiosk/computer) $ 7,845
100 148 Added soffit in boller room per RFBE 457 5 10,828
101 150 Toilet accassory changes per refumed submittals § 5,210
102 1586 Gym light fixture relocations for coondination with gym equipment $ 4,498
103 187 Electrical changes for kitchan emergenzy shutdown per RFH 576 $ 1,781
104 188 Plumbing changes per RDA request § 1,316
105 182 Added exterior door pulls per RFHE 583 § 1,188
106 165 Deletion of base scope irdgation system 5 -10,206
107 168 Change scoreboard to wirgless controller . b 2,297
108 168 Additional guard rail at south side of main parking lot per PR# 045 $ 4572
108 176 Science iab floor box relocations per RDA direction $ 2,202
110 177 Added power for {2) exterlor rofi-up doors per RFI# 619 ¥ 3,308
111 185 Added rip rap at main parking lot west sicpe per RFI# 145a $ 4,389
i12 186 Added interlor window ghades at room 211 per owner request $ 1,573

$ 21334

Change To Contract S8um
The origingl Contract ValUue WHS....cvwwerecsmis e s $36,362,200
Sum of changes by pricr Prime Contract Change Orders......o...ovn 32,819,568
The Contract Value prior to this Prime Contract Change Order Was. ... e e s . $37,971,858
The Contract Value will be changed by this Prime Contract Change Order ini the amount of... I 27,354
The new Contract Value including this Prime Contract Change Order will B, .o, et tane § 37,888,212
Change To Coniract Time

The Contract duration will ba chenged by.......... USROS OO SET U YU R PPRTPPU 0 Days
The revised Substantial Completion date as of this Prime Contract Change Order IS, . vinnnn oo 1111672012




Pririe Gontract Change Order

Town of Uxbridge RDA Archifeciurs Shawmut Désign and
Construction

OWNER! ARCHITEDT CONTHRALTOR

218 Main 81 222 North Street 3 Davol Square, Sulte AZ75

Uitbridge, MA 01588 Hinghatn, MA 02043 Providence, Rl 02903

By: Brycé Desilets By: Gane Raymond By: Peter L'Homrnedig

§

/s

-
é/é;?/ 2 G~y =D L w777

ate / Datg Bate " *




Change Order Request # 098 |

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 6/6/2012
Town of Uxbridge Project#: 100764
21 8 Main St Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01568
Fax: (508) 278-8605

Description; Changes per PR# 023 & RFl# 611 (Kiln electrical changes)

tern
Amount
Interstate Electrical, changes per PR# 23, revised per RFI# 511 and 2/22/12 quote., o972
Interstate Electrical Services Corparation
.85% Payment & Performance Band, Shawrnut Design and Construction : $8
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $12
2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction $2
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction $50
Total $1,044
Typea: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime !mpact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommetieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Prolog Manager Printed on: 8/6/2012 Prolog Page 1



Change Order Reguest (38

’2,#”’ ﬁ//;ﬁﬁ | Date; é’/ﬁs‘ /j)

Bruce Desllets { Bord of Seleofivion - Chalr, Town of Usbridge AT
Owner 2 A\}j L\ Date: &/ &/ |-

Dave K -y Joslin Lesser & Assos. / A

Architect m j/\\«-« . Da;ezgr 4 / 70 -
Gohe Raymond - Pgncigal, RDA Archi tz .

PM___ W vy o e Dal /{/Q

Peter L.H'/m:@m‘é{’%w@ect Manager, Shawmut Design and Construction 7

cC
REF. PCO: 115

Profog Manager Printed on: 8/8/2012 Prolog Page 2



Change Order Reqguest # 099

To:  Bruce Desilats Date: 6/6/2012
Town of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
21 5 Main St Project:  Uxbrigge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01568
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Changes per PR# 040 (Deletion of interactive kiosk/computer)

ltem
Amount
Back Bay Sign, credit for kiosk scope per COR# 1., Back Bay Sign LL.C $(7,645)
Total $(7,645)
Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date,
Qvertime Impact:  This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sinceraly,

Peter L'Hommedisu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Owner (:Zéf /’}éjﬁ ' Date: éf /. ; é 7
Bruce D f&ulactmen - Chair, Town of Uxbridge
Owner 2 T Date: l,/ ,é / -

ave K. - Joslin Lesser & Assoc.
Architect /% Date'@/ Gl Zor
“Gens Raymong# Pringipal, W tire : /’/
' W@ Date: éﬂ /

PM

Pawl Hormmedied - Senior Project Manager Shawmut Design and Construction
ce
REF. PCO: 143

Prolog Manager Printed on: 6/8/2012 Prolog Page 1



Berign se! Caearrustion

Change Order Request # 100

To:  Bruce Desllets Date: 8/6/2012
Town of Uxbridge Project#: 100764
21 8§ Main St Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01560
Fax: (508B)278-8605

Description: Added soffit in boiler room per RFI# 457

ltem
Amount
Century Drywall, added soffit per RFi# 457, COR# 32, 8DC EWA# 56, Century Drywall, $7,247
Ine.
Cogswell added sprinklers in boiler rcom for added soffit per RFI# 457, 3/8/12 quote,, $2,837
Cogswell Sprnkder Co ng
.86% Payment & Parformance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction 586
1.2% General Liabllity insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $122
2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction 821
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction 5516
Total $10,829
Type: Combination of Lump sum and T&M cost
Schedule Impact: This change will add 8 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime impact:  This changs will not require project overtime
Pleasse review, sign and return to the undersigned,
Sinceraly,
Pater L'Hommedisu
Shawmut Design and Construction
Prolog Manager Printad on: 6/6/2012 Prolog Page 1



Change Order Requast 100

Date:

Bruce Deditetd\ arci f eiectmen Chair, Town of Uxbridge i
Owner 2 Er Date: b/ b /1%
' i

Dave K jz - Jzazs #n L‘asser & Assocc.
Architect / - Date: é’/ @/ 1ol

P ool s ch ﬁW e Date: W //’53

Pratet; Ha:ﬁ'mezd Senior Project Manager, Shawmut Design and Construction

CC:
REF. PCO: 148

Prolog Manager Printed on: &/6/2012 Pralog Page 2



Change Order Request # 101

To: Beuce Desllets Date: 616/2012

Town of Uxbridge Project#: 100764
21 8 Main St Project: Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01589
Fax: (508) 278-8605

Description: Tollet accessory changes per returned submittals
Htem

. Amount
Automation Solutions, toilet accessory changes per 4/13/12 quote., Automation Solutions, $6,783
Inc
Automation Solutions, deletion of baby changing stations per 4/13/12 quote., Automation $(1,000)
Solutions, Inc
.85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction $49
1.2% General Ligbility Insurance, Shawmut Design and Gonstruction $70
.2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction 312
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction $296
Total $6,210
Type: Lump sum proposal
Schedule Impaet:  This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overthme Impact:  This change will not require project overtime
Please review, sigh and return to the undersigned,
Sincerely,
Peter L'Hommedisu
Shawmut Deglgn and Construction
Prolog Manager Printed on: 6/6/2012  Prolog Page 1



Changs Order Request 01

Owne ‘ ‘ / 7 M | Date:

Bruge Deszleﬁ» 1l ojﬁ@ctmen Chalr, Town of Uxbridge s
Owner 2 j Date: &f b / [T

Architect e KranVM ?w Date: @/ @/ w/ 1»-““"’
o TIPIIES e G

Peter L fi/% edieu - SefrProject Manager, Shawmut Design and Constructuon

cC:
REF. PCO: 1580

Profoy Manager Printed on: 6/6/2012 Protoy Page 2



Change Order Request # 102

i

To:  Bruce Desilets Date; 816/2012
Town of Uxbridge : Project#: 100764
21 8 Main St Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Gym light fixture relocations for coordination with gym equipment
ftem

Interstate, gym light fixture removal per 3/12M12 COR. 8DC EWA# 75., Interstate Electrical
Services Corporation

Interstate, reinstall and rework gym light fixtures per 6/14/12 COR. SDC EWA# 75,
Interstate Electrical Services Corporation

.85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction
2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction

5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction

Total
Type: Actual cogt incurred for TAM work

Schedule Impact: This change will add G days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not reguire project overtime

Please review, sign and return fo the undersignéd.

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawrmut Design and Construction

Amount
5286

$3,902

$36
%51
39
214

$4,498

Prolog Manager Printed on; B/6/2012 Prolog

Page 1



Change Order Reguest 102

Owher (P.f/j f% " Date:
Bruce Desil w: ogid of géiectmen - Chair, Town of Uxbridge Y A

Owner2 /Tjﬁ } Date: {:7/ & / [
Dave Krawltz - , Jolif} L.gsser & Assoc, L

Architect /“7%? f /i./ Date: éﬁ/@/ Tarl~
Gene Raymoid - Principal, RDA Arciy cture, f

EM M’“‘/L‘K L Date: V{/,ﬁ

Peter L‘Hoy@ieﬁ"@en?ﬁﬁ%écﬁ- tMEnager, Shawmut Design and Construction

o
REF. PCO: 155

Prolog #anager Printed on: 6/6/2012 Prolog Page 2



Terigm atd Sumatrectieg

Change Order Request # 103

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 6612012
Town of Uxbridge Project #; 100764
21 8 Main 3t Profect:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: (BOB)278-8605

Description: Electrical changes for kitchen emergency shutdown per RF1# 576

Htem
Amount
Interstate changes per RFI# 576, 3/27/12 quota., Interstate Electrical Services Gorporation $1,659
B5% Payment & Perfarmance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction 514
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $20
2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction $3
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction $85
Total $1,781
Type: Lump sum proposal
Sehedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the coniract completion date,
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime '
Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.
Sincerely,
Peter L'Hommedisu
Shawmut Design and Construction
Prolog Manager Printed on: 8/8/2012 Proing Page 1



Change Order Requast 103

m&m w;‘ ngéﬁ‘ ) Date:

Bruce Desilat \ éarai qf Sefscimen - Chair, Town of Uxbridge

Owner 2 | l Y Date: é/ l> /IM

Cave Krawﬁz- Josi i SN :
/el 10
Gene Raymond W L, ,
210 Date: % é ::%4

Peter L Homm /?zfeu %emor%’d‘y@:i%aager, Shawmut Design and Construction

CC:
REF. PCO: 187

Prolog Manager Printed on; 6/6/2012 Prolog Fage 2



Change Order Request # 104 j

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 8/6/2012
Town of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
21 S Main St Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01588
Fax: (508) 278-8605

Description: Plumbing changes per RDA request
ltem

Maran, change p-4 sink {0 free standing per 3/27/12 qucte., Charles M Moran Plbg & Hig
Ing

Meran, custorm paint downspout structures per 3/27/12 quote., Chades M Moran Plbg &
Mg inc

.85% Payment & Parformance Bond, Shawmut Desigh and Construction

1.2% General Liabifity Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction

.2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction

5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Consfruction

Total
Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add 6 days o the contract completion date.
Overtime hmpact; This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned,

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Amount
$589

$638

$10
$15
33
563

$1,316

Prolag Manager Printed on: 6/6/2012 Prolog

Page 1



Change Qrder Reqguest 104

6\}v;\er @/_«;L //M Date: //jj/é)

Bruce Desilets f’ﬁﬁw of Sei_émen Chair, Town of Uxbridge

Owner 2 M Date: é’/ (‘7/ Iz~

Dave Krawitz - , Josl r & A§S0C.

Architect /7/7 Z Da’te@/ @/ lofl-
Gene Raymofid - Prifcipal, RDA Archileeture é .

P %{7’9‘;1’7 P Date 6%’2&

PeterL‘Hom/n;;ﬁ?eﬁ’YSen TP clManager, Shawmut Design and Gonstruciion

ce:
REF, PCO: 188

Profog Manager Printed on: /872012 Praloy Page 2



Batlyn nnd Comstivstles

Change Order Request # 105

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 6/6/2012
Town of Uxbrldge Projact #: 100764
21 8 Main 8t Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01662
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Added exterior door pulls per RFI# 583
ftem

. Amount

A&A added exterior door pulls per COP# 18., A & A Window Products, Inc. $1,108
B5% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction $9
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $13
2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction $2
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Conatruction 3867
Total $4,189

Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Qvertime Impact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sinceraly,

Peter L'Hommediau
Shawmut Design and Construction

Prolog Manager Printed on; 6/8/2012 Proing Page 1



Change Order Request 105

Owner (//?f / Kﬁ’ ) Date: {;_ /,/f;? >

: Bruce Desi oard of Sc,%gzmen Chair, Town of Uxbridge N ’ 7

Owner 2 Z ﬁ Date: ,é,/ {7/ [~ .
Dave Kraw?l?f a‘aslh E_e Sez}& Assoc. T _‘ - -

Architect /)ﬂ e Date: @/@ / lotl—

Geng Raymoryﬁ/ Prmcz;a_al

rofitechyr (
PM ‘ i % . Date: M{
Peter L'+ ommeadiou /Senior Projert anager, Shawmut Design and Construction
ce:
REF. PCO: 182

Frolog Manager Printed on: 8/6/2012 Proleg Page 2



Change Order Request # 106 E

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 8/8/2012
Town of Uxbridge Projsct#: 100764
21 § Main St Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: (508) 278-8605

Description: Deletion of base scope irrigation sysiem
tem

Amount
Greenscape, Deletion of base scope irrigation system per 4/12/12 quote., Landscaping by $(10,208)
Greenscape ' :
Total $(10,2086})
Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the confract completion date.
Overtime mpact:  This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter {.'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Owrer w" / / féz; Date: (e/,%/é,g
ouners Bruce DG @ T@g@emen Chair, Town nfobrldge e é /{7 KJL

Dave Krawitz - JDSIII’I Le‘.gser & Assoc,
Architect Date:

Gene Raymond - Pg cipal DpeAChifeAture
M - %’ s :? Datem

Pete:;;;}/ edieu - ﬁen;orPra;ectManager, Shawmut Design and Construction 7

Projog Manager Printed on: 8/6/2012 Pralog Page 1



Change Order Request 106

Ui Btz

ce
REF.PCO: 185

Profog Manager Printed on; 8/6/2012 Prafoy Page 2



t Change Order Request # 107

A R

To:  Bruce Desilets : Date: 6/6/2012
Town of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
218 Main 8t Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01568
Fax: ({508) 278-8605

Description: Change scoreboard to wireless controfler
ltem

‘ Amount
Robert H. Lord, change scoreboard controller to wireless per COR# 13., Robert H Lord $2,140
B6% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawrnut Design and Construction $18
1.2% General Liability insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction 326
.2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Consfruction $4
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction 3109
Total $2,297
Type: Lump sum proposal
Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Owvertime tmpact: This change will not require project overime
Please raview, sign and return to the undersigned.
Sincerely,
Pster L'Hemmedisu
Shawmut Design and Construction
Frolog Manager Printed on 8/6/2012 Prolog Page 1




Change Order Reguest 107

@ﬁéﬂ‘/;% Tl Date: ¢
Bruce Desil ts};% aif) pf Sa&écﬁm@n - Chair, Town of Uxbridge RESLY
A Al Date: (»/ b/ [T
Dave Krawitz « , Jositn Lesgé SDE T
Architest /7?[\5 /O /L,.,»—- P Date: Cﬁ/@ / Lol
Gene Raymond - Psmmpatﬁ% /
P Date: ( //

Peter 1. ’H(?y’ 1€ “Senionaet Manager, Shawmut Deslgn and Construction
ce

Owner 2

REF. PCO; 168

Prolog Manager Prirted on: 6i6/2012 Proleg Page 2



Change Order Request # 108

To: Bruce Desilets Date: 6/6/2012

Town of Uxbridgs ‘ Project #: 100764
21 8 Main 8t Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01568
Fax: (508} 278-8605

Description; Additionat guard rail at south side of main parking lot per PR# 048
ltem

Amount
Welch Corp, added steel guard rail and end caps per 5/9/12 quote., The Welch $4,257
Corporation
.85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction $36
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $52
2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Gonstruction 39
5% Fee, Shawmut Dasign and Construction $218
Total $4,572
Type: Lump sum proposal
Schedule Impact: This change will add ¢ days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime
Please review, sign and return fo the undersigned.
Sincerely,
Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawrmut Design and Construction
Prolog Manager _ Printed onm: 8/6/2012 Prolog Page 1



Change Order Reguest 108

omer Tt [ e /f/
Bruce Dasilets Seledimen ~ Chair, Town of Uxbridge
Owner 2 O‘EJC‘ K’j@/ Date:; [7/@/ /'ZM,
Dave Kiawitz - , Joslin lsscr K Assoc
rchitect /7 Date: (2 / & / Le £l

Gene Raymond - Priagina Rm Ar/c% ﬁ W
Date; . s(«

Pt /

Pater | Hommegiey - SeniftProject Manager, Shawmut Design and Construction
CC
REF. PCO: 1688

Prolog Manager Printed ont 6/6/2012  Prolog Page 2



Change Order Request # 109 ﬂ:

ki pom il iy .

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 6612012
Town of Uxbridge Project # 100764
21 8 Main 5t . Project:  Uxbridge Migh School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: (508) 278-8605

Description; Science lab floor box refocations per RDA direction
ltem

Interstate Electrical, science room fioor box relocations per 5212 T&M COR,, Interstate
Electrical Services Corporation

85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Consfruction
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction
2% Builders Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction

5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction

Total

Type: Actual cost incurred for T&M work
Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime

Plaase review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Amount
$2,051

$17
$25
$4
$105

$2,202

Prolog Managsr Printed on; 6/8/2012 Prolog

Page 1



Change Order Requast 108

E)wne: % //{;’%’ Date: ({ /;,’?/4’,9

Bruce Des1 " Bar af Selebtmen - Chalr, Town of Uxbridge / /

Owner 2 _ | Date: [q/’ &/ T
Dave Krawetz- ‘o] AsSOC. / /

Architect /7?? 7’ Date: @lef 10—~
Gene Raymond PWW?’A&% W

PM Date: Gl L

Peter L'Hon@% Senfor Proféot Manager, Shawmut Design and Construction
cC

' REF. PCO: 176

Prolog Manager Printed on: 6/8/2012 Prolog Page 2



Change Order Request # 110

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 5/8/2012
Town of Uxbridge Project#: 100784
21 8§ Main St Project:  Uubridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: {G0E)278-8805. .

Description: Added power for (2) exterior roll-up doors per RFi# 619
ttem

Interstate, added power to roll-up doors per 5/2/12 quote., Interstate Electrical Services
Corporation

B5% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction

" .2% Builder's Risk, Shawmui Design and Consfruction
§% Fee, Shawmut Dasign and Construction

Total
Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add @ days to the contract compietion date.
Cvertime Impact: This change wili not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Amount
33,078

$26
$37
$6
$167

$3,308

Prolog Manager Printed on: 6/82012 Proiog

Page 1



Change Order Request 110

Owner {;?,@’M / /%‘”\ Date: (l /)’//.2

Bruce Dem!ets Ei\oar ?e ecirrkﬁ/ Chair, Town of Uxbridge

Owner 2 / i‘ A Date: é»/ é / Tl
ve Krawitz - Jo&h 50,
Architect P y / &;I//\' _ Date: é’ / éﬁ/ i

Gene Raymond - 5nn-'al R /
Date: W

P A e
Peter L‘HomW £ - Stnlor PrGjec anager. Shawmut Design and Construction

cC:
REF. PCO; 177

Prolog Manager Printed on; 6/6/2012 Prolog Page 2



Change Order Request # 111

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 81812012
Town of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
21 S Main St Project:  Uxbridge Migh School

Uxbridge, MA 01568
Fasx: (b08}) 278-86805

Description: Added rip rap at main parking lot west slope per RFI# 145a

Item _ Amount
Weilch, 75 ft of added rip rap at west slope., The Welch Corporation $4.088
85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction $38
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $49
2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction ‘ $8
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction $208

Total $4,389

Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact:  This change will add 0 days 1o the coniract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and retum to the undersigned,

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Profog Banager Printed on: 6/6/2012 Prolog Pape 1



Change Order Reauest 111

b

E)wne @ s ,%ﬁ’“‘—

Bruce Des Iet{\ﬁ 8 é‘?ﬁ ﬁe}er,{tmen Chair, Town of Uxbridge

Owner 2 Date: é’/ é’ ya
Dave Krawitz - , Joght] Lgs er Agsoc, ) /
Architect /% 2 Date: @/ @ Zﬁm

e,

o Gene Raymond WWM e M{ |

Peter L'HommegReu - Sema?"ﬁ?éje:ct Manager, Shawmut Design and Constructions

GC:
REF. PCO: 1856

Prolog Manager Printed on: 8/6/2012 Prolog Page 2



To:  Bruce Deslats Date: 8182012
~ Town of Uxbridge Profect# 100764
21 8 Main St Project:  Uxbridge High School
Uxbridge, MA 01668
Fax: (b08)278-8605

Description: Added interior window shades at room 211 per owner request

Item Amount
Bright Window, added window shades at intetior windows of room 211 per PCC# 4., Bright $1,465
Window Coverings, Inc.
B5% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction $12
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $18
2% Builders Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction $3
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction ‘ $75
Total $1,673
Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add O days to the contract completion date.
Overtime fmpact  This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedigu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Prolog Manager Printed on: 6/6/2012 Prolog Page 1



Change Order Reguest 112

;)ﬂ’; /)% Date: C i%ég
Bruce Desilets - B@'ﬂ,rd?gf %Iecm&efr“ Chalr, Town of Uxbridge

Cwner 2 Date: {,/Ié /f /’Z.,,.a

Dave Krawitz -, Jcash / Aksoc.

Architect T ) Date: M @//?3@
Gene Raymond - F’nn%r Archite / .

P e Zy Date: ‘W e

(:t Mananer, Shawmut Design and Consiruction

Poter L’Hommedie/f‘%éﬁojf' Proih
ce .

REF. PCO; 186

Prolog Manager Printed on; 6/6/2012 Pralog Page 2



