CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT FOR CONSTRUCTION MANAGER AT RISK SERVICES
AMENDMENT NO. 5

WHEREAS, the Town of Uxbridge {"Owner") and Shawmut Besign and Construction, (the "Construction Manager at
Risk") {Collectively, the "Parties”) entered into a contract for Construction Management for the Uxbridge High School
Project on October 12, 2010 (the "Contract"); and

WHEREAS, the parties agreed to Amendment No. 1 (Mini-GMP) to the Contract in the amount of $10,085,382
effective as of February 3rd, 2011; and

WHEREAS, the parties agreed to Amendment No. 2 (Main GMP) to the Contract in the amount of $25,180,437
effective as of March 30th, 2011; and

WHEREAS, the parties agreed to Amendment No. 3 to the Contract in the amount of $45,243 effective as of May
18th, 2011; and

WHEREAS, the parties agreed to Amendment No. 4 to the Contract in the amount of $6,047 effective as of August
17th, 2011; and

WHEREAS, effective as of October 26th, 2011 the Parties wish to amend the Contract:

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the promises and the mutual covenants contained in this Amendment, and
other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and legal sufficiency of which are hereby acknowiedged, the
Parties, intending to be legally bound, hereby agree as fellows:

1.

The Owner hereby authorizes this Amendment No 5 with a total value of $55,972. This amendment is based
upon the acceptance of the Construction Manager's Change Order #003 as detailed in the attachments.

Original Previous Amount of This After This
Fee for Basic Services Contract Amendments Amendment Amendment
GMP $35,299,813 $55,972 $35,355,785
Pre-Construction Services  $69,184 $17,296 $0 $86,480
Total Fee $69,184 $35,317,108 $55,072 $35,442,265

2. The Construction Budget shall be as follows:

Original Budget: $34,469,807
Amended Budget: $35,442,265
3. The Project Schedule shall be as follows:
Original Schedule: Substantial Completion 07/10/12
Amended Schedule; Substantial Completion 07/27/12

4. This Amendment contains all of the terms and conditions agreed upon by the Parties as amendmenits to the
original Contract. No other understandings or representations, cral or otherwise, regarding amendments to the
original Contract shall be deemed to exist or bind the Parties, and all other terms and conditions of the Contract
remain in full force and effect.

Page 1 0of 2 CONTRACT AMENDMENT #5 for CM at RISK SERVICES



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties have caused this Amendment to be executed by their respective authorized
officers.

OWNER A
Bover DESILETS
CAOE POS
{priptlitie)
BY ./p éd( o /&‘ e@ﬁé)@'—»/

Seignature)
Date: / r:lé? / Y074

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER AT RISK

K}?@f //Mmfjf%fﬁ”

ni name]

ignature) f Y /,/ p

Page2of2 CONTRACT AMENDMENT #5 for CM at RISK SERVICES




Prime Contract Change Order

Darigr aad Constraction
Project : Uxbridge High School SDC Project # : 100764 No:003
300 Giuaker Highway Tel (6817)622-7184
Uxbridge, MA 01569 Fax: (617)622-8184

Date: 10/21/2011

To: Contract Date:

Shawrnut Design and Construction Contract Number: 100764

3 Davol Sguare, Suite AZ75

Providence, Rl 02903

The Contract is hereby revised hy the following items:

Amendment #5 Including COR’s 13-29

COR? pco  Description Amount

013 022 Changes per AS# 006 {Building E entrance foundation changes) 5 5,735

014 035 Added transformer pad ocil containment berm per RF# 137 $ 4,984

016 043 Interior and exterior masonry clarifications/changes per RF# 178 and RDA 5 -1,267

6/27/11 e-mail
016 045 Structural stesl modifications and added CMU at huilding A ground fioor 5 2,297
due to dimensional discrepancy

017 047 Changes per ASI# 010 (Kitchen Equipment Electrical Coordination) 3 1,829

018 050 Rework DMH# 13 per RFI# 91 3 2,524

018 076 Deletion of adult changing station $ -1,570

020 051 Added fiow filt for Route 122 forced main street excavation $ 13,960

021 054 Ledge removal for 146A MDOT scope $ 9,631

022 055 Credit for forced main wetland replication per RF# 273 3 -9,947

023 080 Added trench drain at building grade leve! exterior door $ 5,352

024 028 Added speed humps per SKC 12 $ 7,653

025 063 Added granite curb at south entry in lieu of integral concrete curb $ 12,452

026 056 Changes per PR# 005 (Deletion of sun screen support blades) $ -10,892

027 058 Changes per PRi# 007 (Deletion of sliding grille supports in Serving #140) $ -5,858

028 082 Changes per ASI #016 (Added soffits at room 272) 5 1,049

029  012a  ALLOWANGE: Liquid Asphalt Pricing $ 18,440
3 55,972

Change To Contract Sum

The original Contract Value was.. v s $35,352,299

Sum of changes by prior Prime Contract Change Orders.. $33,994

The Contract Value prior to this Prime Contract Change Order was.. U $35,386,293

The Contract Value will be changed by this Prime Contract Change Order in the amount of' corsrrrrereniene 9 85,972

The new Contract Value inciuding this Prime Contract Change Order willbe.............cooies SUPRTORIN $ 35,442,265

Change To Contract Time
The Coniract duration will be changed BY.........cco e s e 0 Days
Ti272012

The revised Substantial Completion date as of this Prime Contract Change Orderis............cccvvcincincnsianans



Town of Uxbridge

OWNER:

21 South Main Street
Uxbridge, MA 01566

By: Brid

JDignature
78 =RE" AGT

Date

Prime Contract Change Order

ROA Architeciure

ARCHITECT

222 North Street
Hingham, WA 02043

By: Gene Raymond

7 L i

Signdiuré
P 2pC2 bl

Date

Shawmut Design and
Construction

CONTRACTOR

3 Davol Square, Sulte AZ75
providence, R 02003

8y Peter L' Hommedieu

A

gnelure © 7

dilt)

Date 7




‘ Change Order Request # 013 |

To: Bruce Desilets Date: 10/21/2011
Town of Uxbridge Project#: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA (01569
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Changes per ASt# 006 (Building E entrance foundation changes)
item _

S&F changes per ASIE 008, 6/24/11 COR., S&F Concrete Contractors, inc.
.85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction

1.2% General Liability insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction

.2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction

Total
Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime impact: This change will not reguire project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Amount
$5.,341
$45

%65

$11
$273

$5,735

Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011 Prolog

Page 1



Changs Order Request 013
5 T e
Owner CAdEle /{Q/ ff:; Date: LR~ R/
‘Bruce D?@lé’ﬁs ; Board atectmen - Chair, Town of Uxbridge
sqg LI M_ X fi?f{ -;f i
Date: jL/ 7/ 71

Owner 2 gf? Y
Date; A= H-E2 o/

Dave Krawitz - , Josiin lesser & ASSOC.

Architeet mmﬂﬂ .

/Gene" mond - F_‘rincipﬂ Architecture

Date: ff//t’;? 14

P

/5'éler CHofidion - Senior Project Manager, Shawmut Design and Constiction
CC:
REF. PCO: 022

Prolog Manager Brintad on: 1072172011 Prolog Page 2



SHAWMUL Change Order Request # 014 I

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 10/21/2011
Town of Uxbridge Project#: 100764
21 South Main Sirest Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Added transformer pad oil containment berm per RFI# 137
item

Amount
Welch Corp added transformer oil containment curb per 9/19/11 T&M quote., The Welch 54,643
Corporation
.B5% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction $39
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $56
.2% Bulilder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction $9
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction $237
Total $4,984
Type: Actua! cost incurred for T&M work
Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime
Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.
Sincerely,
Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction
Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011 Prolog Page 1




Change Order Request 014

/é@@ j /) i /é,,;“ Date: /(/’/ ot {/./éd” 4
Bruce De:zifétsg’i‘gf Bag‘r'd :%g:electmen - Chair, Town of Uxbridge ;
Owner 2 éz{ y (7 Date: jo/2 1} 3!
Dave Krawitz - , Joslin Lasser & Assoc.
' (o 2r- >

Architeet P ] #lL Date

ée;?a o d-PirWﬁiteeture
PM /Léju\ 4/’0 Date

: /6,47{/:’/

/Pé{er L'Hommiedieu - Senior Project Manager, Shawmui Design and Consiruction

CC;
REF. PCO; 035

Prolog Manager Printed an: 10121/2011  Prolog

Page 2



Change Order Request # 015

Datm cnd Lomblraciion

TJo:  Bruce Desilets ) Date: 10/21/2011
Town of Uxbridge Project#: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: (508)278-8605

Deseription: Interior and exterior masonry clarifications/changes per RFI# 178 and RDA 8/27/11 e-mail
Item

Amount
Color Concepls added painting at CiMl walls at 1st and 2nd fioors of bidg, C per 6/28/11 §3.688
quete., Color Concepts inc.
Fernandas Masonry credit for changing ground face block to cmu at 1st and 2nd ficors of 5(4,035)

bldg. C per 7/22/11 revised quote., Fernandes Masonry, Inc.

Tofal ${1,267)

Type: Lump sum proposat
Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days ta the contract comptetion date,
Overtime impact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return o the undersigned.

Sinceraly,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Owner At LQ Date: /& Qé/ 'd
- VN /

7
O 7

Bruce Desﬂe;s Board of Selbctmen Chair, Town of Uxbridge

Cwner 2

Dater i

3:
eﬁ*‘%; i

Dave Krawitz - Jos!m Lesser & Assoc.

Architect //3‘77 £~ Date; /&- Zf—Certy’

/?e Rag nond .//5 y«aiwuecmre e /} 'é’//{

gter UHomrigdiey - Senior Project Manager, Shawmut Design and Construction

Prolog'ﬁfanager Printed on; 10/21/2011  Protog Page 1




1 Change Order Request # 016 I
Dertlys g Camatruction

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 10/21/2011
Town of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Structural steel modifications and added CMU at building A ground fioor due to dimensional
discrepancy

ltem

Amount

Beauce Atlas steel modifications per COP# 17. SDC EWA# 101238, Beauce Atlas, Inc. $2,140
.85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction $18
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $26
.2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction $4
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction $109
Total $2,297

Type: Actual cost incurred for T&M work

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sinceraly,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011 Prolog Page 1



Change Order Request 018

SIAW

Teaya ard Frnepeznn

N
Owner é[{/l@\ y&%,é//gé)’; Date

o Rl I

“Bruce Desilsts -Pogrd ?Df Selgctmen - Chair, Town of Unbridge

Owner 2 gg:; U - Date.  J0/#) 1
Dave Krawitz - , Joslin Lesser & Assoc. '
Architect f‘?’? Al - Date #@+ 2/~ Zotf
Gy%ay oWArchitecture .
PM 2V Date, (A0
Bter CHommeédieu - Senior Project Manager, Shawmut Design and Construction 7
cC:
REF. PCC: 045
Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011  Prolog Page 2




SI,.-\\'&"i\lE"l"‘ l Change Order Request # 017 I

To:  Bruce Desilets Date:
Town of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Changes per ASH 010 {Kitchen Equipment Electrical Coordination)
Item

Interstate Electric cost for changes per ASI# 10, 8/25/11 quote. Misc. adds/deducts
resulted in one add for item #39z (booster heater), Interstate Electrical Services
Corporation

.85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction
.2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction

5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction

Total
Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Amount
$1,704

$14
$21

$3
$87

$1,829

Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011 Prolog

Page 1



Change Order Request 017

.;Dwner é@w{/ 4@1&% Date: /'%é/‘gﬂf'/

“Bruce Des;ﬂ,&e!éf}— Boarg of Selectmen - Chair, Town of Uxbridge .
% c;é‘ . *"wﬁ” iy
Owner 2 ,é; T LA Date: §&772 [ 1
Dave Kraw:t.: - Joslmﬁtesscr 8 Assoe, !

Arctitect " f /i f N Date: f&- Z(—~ Loty

Gene ay! wnd Prigi sp/a‘%huecture
P s % ‘Z pate. A, /{/// [

/(?ar L‘Homﬁé’dfeu Seniar Project Manager, Shawmui Design and Construction

[910%
REF. PCO: 047

Profog Manager Printet on; 102172011 Frolog Page 2



SHAWMUT Change Order Request # 018 |
Dostgm ke Comntruclion )

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 10/21/2011
Town of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High Schooi

Uxbridge, MA 01568
Fax: (B08) 278-8605

Description: Rework DMH# 13 per RFI# 91
tem

Amount

Weich Corp., changes per RFI# 91 and 8/19/11 quote., The Welch Corporation $1,978
.85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction $17
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $24
.2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction 34
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction $101
Total $2,124

Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter 'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011 Prolog Page 1



Change Order Request 018

;' i |
Owner / {; j ‘Z{W Date: /U/;Lg / 5?&” 4

“Bruce Desllsts **Bo_ d Qg F%ﬁmen Chair, Town of Uxbridge

Owner 2 iw ;é L Date:
Dave Krawitz - , Joslin Lesser & Assoc.
Architect %] A, Date: /57 /= COU

Genej%@gnd - Pr/lngjpal, RDA-Architecture
PM Date: //{/4’{

ter LHorufné‘yzeu Senior Project Manager. Shawmut Design and Construction

CC:
REF. PCO; 050

Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011  Prolog Page 2




. Owner 2 fg 1

Change Order Request # 019

Oariget sad Camalrection

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 10/2172011
Town of Uxbridge Project#: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01568
Fax: (508)278-8606

Description: Deletion of aduit changing station

item Amount

Automation Solutions, credit for deletion of adult changing station per Quate# 29834, $(1.570)
Autormation Solutions, Inc

Total ${1,570)
Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule lmpact: This change will add 0 days fo the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Owner /é) @@/M Date: /{/éf,/é& /4

Bruce Desﬁ‘etsﬁ— Board gf Selectmen - Chair, Town of Uxbridge

Date: [{)/#¢ Y

Dave Krﬁ |tz 305 fn Lesser & Assoc. )
Architect A,/ / ° Date: ¢ AN ?xﬁ’fﬁ/

Gene Raymond ipal~-RDA Archifeclure
P o / Al 7‘3 Date: 7% /f«’f///

eter L'Flomm’ed’ {eu - Senior Project Marziger, Shawmut Design and Construction

Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011  Prolog Page 1




Pankga mad Comsmrention

Change Order Request # 020 I

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 10/21/2011
Town of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: (508) 278-8605

Description: Added flow fill for Route 122 forced main street excavation
ftem

Welch Corp, added flow fill at Route 122 forced main street excavation per 9/21/11 T&M
guote., The Welch Corporation

.85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction
.2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction

5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction

Total
Type: Actual cost incurred for T&M work

Schedule Impact: This change wili add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedieu -
Shawmut Design and Construction

Amount
$13,000

$111
$167

$27
$665

$13,960

Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011 Proleg

Page 1



Change Order Request 020
Date: fio- 28 ot #f

i
|
s

£
BN ey 7
pate: {047 /14

I
AT S / L:';’
£ Sefectmen - Chair, Town of Uxbridge
Date: f;’&w?f!’f ‘Zﬁff

oard of
Date: /EA‘/ o,

i gt
H

Dwner
* Bruce Desilets - B
slin Lesser & Assoc.

H

)

Owner 2
Dave Krawitz -: Jo

Architect g _
Géww@a!, RDAArchitecture

P
/Fué’l’i'i‘iomméﬁﬁaﬁ'- Sealor Project Manager, Shawmut Desiga and Construetian
CC:

REF. PCO: 051

Printad o 1072122011 Proleg

Page 2

Prolog Manager



SHAWMUY Change Order Request # 021 I
Ounign and Connlructian

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 10/21/2011
Tewn of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Ledge removal for 146A MDOT scope
item

Welch Corp, ledge removal on 148A MDOT work. Includes $1,031 credit for reduced
length to retaining wall., The Welch Corporation

.85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction
.2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction

5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction

Total
Type: Actual cost incurred for T&M work

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
QOvertime fmpact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and refurn to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Amount
$8,969

$76
$108
$18

$459

$9,631

Pralog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011 Prolog

Page 1



. Change Order Request 021
ST ;

[aserrrp——— ’ | . ‘
owner A sec. ,(;!2?@ é@ .y ,ézz, / >

etdictmen - Chair, Town of Uxbridge
/! pete: 10/2¢ 251
Dave Krawitz - , Joslin Lesser & Assoc. !

Architect a//? /// Comi Date: AF=2¢~ 2olf

Cwner 2

Geng ind - Pringipal RDA Afghitecture .
PM B : . Date: /M/_/,
er |'Hommedigu - Senior Project Manager, Shawmut Design and Construction 4 Y
6105
REF, PCO: 054

Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011  Prolog Page 2



SHAWMUT ! Change Order Request # 022 I
Daslgn aad Constructing

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 10/21/2011
Town of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Credit for forced main wetland replication per RFI# 273
Item

Amount
Welch Corp. credit for forced main wetland replication per RFI@ 273 and 8/30/11 quote., $(2,947)
The Welch Corporation
Total $(9,947)
Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter L 'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construgtion

Owner 6@%’ ‘ & A/tzé Date: //}/é’ &f2e /f
Jgsilets 7Bofled of Selectmen - Chair, Town of Uxbridge /
Date: f@/ ‘Z,Q/M {

Dave Krayitz - .Josl:n Lesser & Assoc.
Architect % 2l - Date: /O-Z/-Zolf
Géne Raymonpd - Principa DA Architecture
AT Date: /ﬂ/ﬁl//}

Hommedie#Senior Project Manager, Shawmut Design and Construction

Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011  Prolag Page 1



SHAWMYT I Change Order Request # 023 I
Design aad Camsiroetien

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 10/21/2011
Town of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA (1569
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Added trench drain at building grade level exterior door
ftem

Amount
Welch Corp, added trench drain at building A per RFI# 338, 10/17/11 quote., The Welch $4,886
Corporation
.85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction $42
1.2% General Liabllity Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $60
2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Cesign and Censtruction $10
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction $255
Total $5,352
Type: Lump sum proposal
Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime
Please review, sign and return to the undersigned,
Sincerely,
Peter L'Hommedigu
Shawmut Design and Construction
Prolag Manager Printed on: 10/21/2014  Prolog Page 1



. Change Order Request 023
.\‘ilr\\k'.\lifl' ) '_' )

Ot aamirmton
Owner ik, Ay zae Date_:/fcf,,/;.?.é,/;%f Vi
’ flibts - Baprd/of Selegimen - Ghalr, Town of Uxbridge ay
Owner 2 LoV L pate:  [(¥ 24 feoty
Dave Krawiiz -, Joslin Lesser(& Assoc. T
Architect /’% rL— . Date: /27 /- Zmy

Gene R; ym%yiwnec_ture :
PM //&/ /ﬁp , ~ Date: /?/://75’/

/Jéfer L'HomfrEdieu - Senior Project Manager, Shawmut Design and Construction !

0] 6
REF. PCO: (80

Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011  Prolog Page 2




S1AWHUT l Change Order Request # 024 l
Besiga aed Caminective

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 10/21/2011
Town of Uxbridge Project#: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax; (508) 278-8605

Description: Added speed humps per SKC 12
Item

Amount
Welch Carp, (4) added speed bumps per 10/19/11 revised proposal., The Weich $7.127
Corporation
.B5% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction 361
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Consfruction $86
.2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction $156
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction 5364
Total $7,653
Type: Lump sum proposal
Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
QOvertime Impact; This change will not require project overtime
Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.
Sincerely,
Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction
Prolog Manager Printed or: 10424/2011  Prolog Page 1



Change Order Request 024
HIl-\\\'\lli"i' 7

Futigs et drasinctlie

Cuner 2‘4@“‘&14’\/5 ey ete: /4/3 /20t

¥ Bruce Desilet - Bg rd pf & n n - Chair, Town of Uxbridge

Owner 2 i f 7 Date: f{?ffé‘é}{f’zﬁ}f!

Dave Krawitz :,. Joslin Lesseré Assoc,

Architect /2?7/// . Date; /0 -2/~ 208

Gene R'ay ondl - Pripcipal, RDA Architecturs
PM ﬁ;ﬁ}l ‘%/ : Date: /f%f»///

/ﬁﬁér L'Hommadielf- Senior Project Manager, Shawmut Design and Construction

CC:
REF. PCO: 028

Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011  Prolog Page 2



snj-x\'\'fmﬂ'r Change Order Request # 025 I

To;  Bruce Desileis Date: 10/21/2011
Town of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High Schooi

Uxbridge, MA 015569
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Added granite curb at south eniry in lieu of integral concrete curb

Item Amount
Welch Corp, added granite curbing at south entry per 9/27/11 quote., The Welch $17,332
Corporation
S&F credit to delete entrance integral curb per 8/20/11 guote., S&F Concrete Contractors, ${5,736)
tne.
.85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction $99
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $140
.2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction $24
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction $593
Total $12,452
Type: Lump sum proposal
Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime
Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.
Sincerely,
Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction
Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011 Proiog Page 1



Change Order Request 025
SIEAMITE

&C'J‘;nﬁe‘r )lé?j;/z%;n - )%%ﬁw Date: /Z%'i‘g/é%ﬁ /4

/ Biuce Desilets - By :r"f Sélectmen - Chair, Town of Uxbridge
Owner 2 3 Z Date: ((% ;;
Dave Krawilz - , Joslin Lesser & Assoc. ‘
Architest ’/,7 /,{/ oy . Date: /& -~Z¢»~ COl

Gene Raymond - B ‘Wlwe
PM M Date; /{%Z 141

/é&ér L'Hommadieu - Senior Project Manager, Shawmut Design and Construction

cC:
REF. PCO: 063

Prolog Manager Printed on. 10421/2011  Frolog Page 2




SHAWMUT | Change Order Request # 026 |
Deatgn sad Comitrsetion

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 102472011
Town of Uxbridge Project # 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01589
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Changes per PR# 005 {Deletion of sun screen support blades)
Item

Amount
Shepard Steel credit for PR# 005 per COR¥ 2., Shepard Steel Ca., Inc. $(10,892)
Total $(10,892)
Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

QOwner )Lé& peeg  flAR p ﬁjﬁd‘f Date: /4 /,;/w /,ﬂf&rz /f
Bruce Desjidly slectmen - Chair, Town of Uxbridge / !
$4 Date: 10/ 2o/ 201
Dave Kréwitz -, Joslin Lesser & Assoc.

Architect o~ H] £l Date: £8- 2/~ 2/}

Gene -szcy R Archl
PM M Date: /,61/7)

48 L Hommagieti<Senior Project Manager, Shawmut Design and Constiuction

Owner 2

CcC:
REF. PCO: 056

Pralog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011 Prolog Page 1



SHAWMET ' Change Order Request # 027 I

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 10/21/2011
Town of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Changes per PR# 007 {Deletion of sliding grille supports in Serving #140}

item Amount

Shepard Steel credit per PR# 007, COR# 4., Shepard Steel Co., Inc. $(5,858)

Total $(5,858)
Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime

Flease review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Owner /féﬁmuuﬁ“ du__,/ Date: /ﬂ/@?{’é&f /

¢ Bruce Desilets Chair, Town of Uxbridge
Date: i Lﬁ/ 74, / 214

_t. -.l'.‘.a Of Ct
Owner 2 NG ¥ ge
Dave Krawitz - Joslln Lesser & Aésoc
Architect AR e o Date; /¢ Z¢ Tt/
Géne ﬁaymond Pnncip RDA Archttegure
A S e Date: /42 /4)

@nior Project Manager, Shawmut Design and Construction

PM

ccC:
REF. PCO: 058

Prolog Manager Printed on: 1072172011 Prolog Page 1



SHAWMLT Change Order Request # 028 I
Datkgx wed Comnirwction

To:  Bruce Desilets Date: 10/21120%1
Town of Uxbridge Project #: 100764
21 South Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: {508) 278-8605

Description: Changes per ASI #016 (Added soffits at room 272)
Item

Amount

Century Drywall added soffits per ASH# 16, COR# 4., 077
.85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction 38
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $12
.2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Deslgn and Construction 32
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction $50
Total $1,049

Type: Lump sum proposal

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days to the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Peter L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Profog Manager Printed on: 1042112011 Prolog Page 1



Change Order Request 028

Date: /Z?/é?éiéﬁ’ff

a2 Eiruce ek = — oate. [0 . / zoY

Dave Kraw1tz . Joslin Lesser & Assoc.

Architect m L L= Date: /P27 =T i
d - Principa Aroh
AR vaie: G/

3 .1’: t L Hommediey - Semor Project Manager, Shawmut Design and Construction

Owner

cC:
REF. PCO; 062

Prolog Manajjer Printed on: 10/21/2041  Prolog Page 2



SHAWMUT l Change Order Request # 029 I

To: Bruce Desilets Date: 10/21/2011
Town of Uxbridge Project # 100764
21 Scuth Main Street Project:  Uxbridge High School

Uxbridge, MA 01569
Fax: (508)278-8605

Description: Liguid asphalt pricing increase as of work performed in September 2011

ltem
Amount
Weich added costs per liquid asphalt pricing increase for binder scope performed on $14,751
2/16/11 at $587/ton rate per 9/21/11 auote., The Welch Corporation
.85% Payment & Performance Bond, Shawmut Design and Construction $425
1.2% General Liability Insurance, Shawmut Design and Construction $606
2% Builder's Risk, Shawmut Design and Construction $102
5% Fee, Shawmut Design and Construction $2,657
Total $18,440
Type: Actual cost incurred for T&M work

Schedule Impact: This change will add 0 days t¢ the contract completion date.
Overtime Impact: This change will not require project overtime

Please review, sign and return to the undersigned.

Sincerely,

Pater L'Hommedieu
Shawmut Design and Construction

Proloy Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011  Prolog Page 1



Change Order Request 029

/é.«ug ﬁ&é’f“ Date: /7 -2é~ 24 1/

#Bruce Desu ts - oard ele n,- Chair, Town of Uxbridge
Qwner 2 gf | pate: { @f &@/w“
Dave Krawllz - Joslln Lesser & Assoc.
Architect /"% /&Z«”’% . Date; 0= Z4 Lot

GeneR ymond - Principal, RDA Architecture
ﬁ%"” L/'} M/L Date: /ﬁ%’///f

ter L'Hommedied” Senior Project Manager, Shawmut Design and Congtruction

PM

cc”
REF. PCO: 012a

Prolog Manager Printed on: 10/21/2011  Prolog Page 2



